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Name of College 

Name of Director 

Address 

Phone no 

Email id 

Sr. No Name of the member 

Dr. Anu 

Anti Ragging cell -2025-26 

Ms. Sudha 

Dr. Anu 

Bhagwati College of Pharmacy, Baraut 

Dr. Maneesh Tomar 

Mr. Rajat Singh 

Affiliated to AKTU & B.T.E. Lucknow, Uttar Padesh 

77, Kotana Road, Baraut (Bagpat)-250611 
8755056250 

Mr. Pankaj Kumar 

bhagwaticollegeofpharmacv@gmail.com 

Mr. Akshit Kumar 

Designation 

Member 

Member 

Associate Professor 

Dated 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Associate Professor 

Mobile No 

9568779295 

9045196501 

8057570976 

9889854763 

9917279915 

9520235613 

Diretor 
Bhagwati College of Pharmacy 

CAMPUS KOTANA ROAD, BARAUT- 250611 (BAGHPAT) UP 
Director 

" E-mail : bhagwaticollegeofpharmacy@gmail.com . www.bhagwatipharmacy.com 
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