



Bhagwati College Of Pharmacy

Approved by AICTE & PCI

Affiliated to AKTU & B.T.E. Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh

Ref. No. BCP/R/2025/ 306

Dated 18/8/25

Anti Ragging cell -2025-26

Name of College	Bhagwati College of Pharmacy, Baraut
Name of Director	Dr. Anu
Address	77, Kotana Road, Baraut (Bagpat)-250611
Phone no	8755056250
Email id-	<u>bhagwaticollegeofpharmacy@gmail.com</u>

Sr. No	Name of the member	Designation	Mobile No
1	Dr. Maneesh Tomar	Member	9568779295
2	Dr. Anu	Member	9045196501
3	Mr. Pankaj Kumar	Associate Professor	8057570976
4	Ms. Sudha	Assistant Professor	9889854763
5	Mr. Akshit Kumar	Assistant Professor	9917279915
6	Mr. Rajat Singh	Associate Professor	9520235613

Director
Bhagwati College of Pharmacy

Director

CAMPUS KOTANA ROAD, BARAUT – 250611 (BAGHPAT) UP

- E-mail : bhagwaticollegeofpharmacy@gmail.com • www.bhagwatipharmacy.com